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\ Buckinghamshire Cricket NCCA Trophy XI won by 3 wickets

Batter

Tom Moulton
Alexander Mellor*+
Jack Redman

Riki Wessels
Michael Hill

Peter Wilshaw
Rory Haydon
Daniel Richardson
Paul Byrne

Sam Atkinson
James Cox

Extras

Total

FOW
1-2
2-36
3-51
4-73
5-132

Batter
Alexander Mellor

Over
1.3
9.2
135
20.3
343

Tom Moulton
Jack Redman
Riki Wessels
Peter Wilshaw

Bowler

Thomas Hampton
Cameron Parsons
Edward Bragg
Conner Haddow
Jack Rodnight
Alexei Kervezee
Michael Payne

Batter

Eliot Callis

Alexei Kervezee
Conrad Louth
Chris Marrow
Ross Richardsont
Edward Bragg
Jack Rodnight
Michael Payne
Cameron Parsons
Thomas Hampton*
Conner Haddow
Extras

Total

FOW
1-37
2-37
3-107
4-135
5-136

Batter

Alexei Kervezee
Eliot Callis
Conrad Louth
Chris Marrow

Over
6.6
7.2
22,5
311

325 Edward Bragg

Bowler

Rory Haydon

Sam Atkinson
James Cox
Michael Hill

Paul Byrne

Daniel Richardson
Jack Redman
Peter Wilshaw

Scorers: lan Thompson & Caroline Cartwright
Umpires: Raj Patel & Casper Viljoen

9/‘\\ Buckinghamshire Cricket NCCA Trophy XI v Staffordshire CCC NCCA Trophy XI
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Staffordshire CCC NCCA Trophy XI

How Out

c Alexei Kervezee b Cameron Parsons
¢ Conner Haddow b Cameron Parsons
¢ Conrad Louth b Cameron Parsons

¢ Michael Payne b Thomas Hampton

¢ Thomas Hampton b Conner Haddow
¢ Jack Rodnight b Conner Haddow

¢ Eliot Callis b Conner Haddow

¢ Ross Richardson b Edward Bragg

b Michael Payne

not out

¢ Ross Richardson b Thomas Hampton
(Ib 4, w 22)

all out, 48.3 overs

FOW
6-138
7-141
8-159
9-160
10-187

Over
36.2
38.1
44.3
45.4
48.3

Buckinghamshire Cricket NCCA Trophy XI

How Out

¢ Paul Byrne b James Cox

¢ Paul Byrne b Rory Haydon

b Paul Byrne

¢ Sam Atkinson b Jack Redman
not out

¢ Riki Wessels b Daniel Richardson
¢ Sam Atkinson b Jack Redman
b Paul Byrne

not out

did not bat

did not bat

(b4, w6, nb4)

7 wickets, 48.2 overs

FOW
6-137
7-165

Over
333
433

Batter
Rory Haydon
Michael Hill
Daniel Richardson
Paul Byrne
James Cox
o M
6.3 0
10 2
9 0
10 2
4 0
1 0
8 0
Batter
Jack Rodnight
Michael Payne
o] M
5 0
4 0
10 2
2 0
10 4
10 1
7 1
0.2 0

31
19
50
27
27

27

17
35
26
21
23
31
29

22

14
15
43
24

11
10
26
187
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27
10
21
53
35

12
18

14
190
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Toss: Bucks (Bowl)

32

40
28
76
36

26
23
11

291
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M 0s 4s 6s
40 24 4 0
6 3 0 0
51 31 1 0
45 19 1 0
90 55 4 2
50 22 3 0
6 5 1 0
26 21 1 0
25 16 0 0
16 6 0 1
11 5 2 0
186 207 17 3

w 0s 4s 6s

4 27 5 0

3 49 0 0

7 37 5 1

2 46 3 0

1 14 2 2

0 4 0 0

1 30 2 0

M 0s 4s 6s

29 20 2 2

26 11 2 0

66 40 3 0
100 42 7 1
106 56 3 1

6 0 0

3 3 0 0

40 14 1 0

19 14 4 0

199 207 22 4

w 0s 4s 6s

1 23 2 0

1 14 4 2

3 46 3 0

1 7 3 1

0 48 3 0

0o M 3 0

o 27 3 1

0 1 1 0

PLAY-CRICKET

S/R
68.8
0.0
35.0
53.6
56.6
66.7
71.4
346
348
100.0
111.1

E/R
4.8
1.9
5.6
2.7
6.8
2.0
34

S/R
93.1
66.7
41.2
79.1
45.5

0.0
0.0
54.5
90.0



